
Three Rivers Academy,
Walton-on-Thames

9.30-3pm
Age 6-13

£120 per week

SUMMER CAMP

August ESP Summer Camps
Week 2

Tuesday 11th August
Wednesday 12th August

Thursday 13th August
Friday 14th August

Week 1
Tuesday 4th August

Wednesday 5th August
Thursday 6th August

Friday 7th August

Week 3
Tuesday 18th August

Wednesday 19th August
Thursday 20th August

Friday 21st August

W W W . E L I T E S P O R T I N G P R O V I S I O N . C O M / C O U R S E S / E S P - C A M P S

in association with

BOOKING ONLINE ONLY AT::

"Limited bubbles"

Bookings on a minimum 4 day week - £120


